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Women / XB / Child
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avianna Alberini1008
Elite

9.100 9.450 8.7009.500 36.750
2T 1 1 8 1 

1 

Amaya Sarr1163
Walkers

9.000 9.100 9.1009.150 36.350
5T 3T 3T 2 2 

2 

Aeriel Orrell1041
McKeon

9.200 9.100 9.0008.850 36.150
1 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Avery Marseglia1005
Elite

9.000 9.400 9.0008.700 36.100
6T 2 8 5* 4T

4T

Tessie Panagrossi1098
MGC Pembroke

9.100 8.800 9.0009.200 36.100
3T 8T 2 4* 5T

5T

Madeline Hamilton1052
McKeon

9.100 9.100 8.5009.050 35.750
4T 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Alexis Carty1000
Elite

8.000 8.900 9.3509.150 35.400
12 6 4T 1 7 

7 

Isabelle Stringfellow1001
Elite

8.500 8.700 8.8008.600 34.600
8 10 9T 7 8 

8 

Caroline Simonds1044
McKeon

8.400 8.500 8.4008.600 33.900
9 12 10T 10 9 

9 

Isabella Willard1059
McKeon

8.300 8.800 8.2508.400 33.750
10 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Caliyanna Yan1166
Walkers

8.600 7.500 8.8508.750 33.700
7 14 7 6 11 

11 

Abigail Thompson1066
McKeon

7.600 8.850 7.9008.100 32.450
14 7 12 12 12T

12T

Ana Julia Araugo1062
McKeon

8.250 8.600 7.8007.800 32.450
11 11 14 13T 13T

13T

Sophia DelSignore1065
McKeon

7.750 8.050 7.8008.000 31.600
13 13 13 14T 14 

14 
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